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NEKALAN KOULUN
ASEMAKAAVAN NRO 8861

MELUSELVITYS

Ennusteliikenne 2040
Suunnitellut rakennukset

 Asuinrakennus
 Liike- tai julkinen rakennus
 Lomarakennus
 Teollinen rakennus
 Kirkollinen rakennus
 Muu rakennus

Päiväajan keskiäänitaso
LAeq07-22 [dB]

 >  45.0 dB
 >  50.0 dB
 >  55.0 dB
 >  60.0 dB
 >  65.0 dB
 >  70.0 dB
 >  75.0 dB

Pohjoismainen
tieliikennemelumalli:
laskentakorkeus 2 m

laskentatiheys 3 x 3 m

Mittakaava: 1:1000 (A4)

WSP Finland Oy
Luonnos 6.4.2023
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NEKALAN KOULUN
ASEMAKAAVAN NRO 8861

MELUSELVITYS

Ennusteliikenne 2040
Suunnitellut rakennukset

 Asuinrakennus
 Liike- tai julkinen rakennus
 Lomarakennus
 Teollinen rakennus
 Kirkollinen rakennus
 Muu rakennus

Yöajan keskiäänitaso
LAeq22-07 [dB]

 > 40.0 dB
 > 45.0 dB
 > 50.0 dB
 > 55.0 dB
 > 60.0 dB
 > 65.0 dB
 > 70.0 dB
 > 75.0 dB

Pohjoismainen
tieliikennemelumalli:
laskentakorkeus 2 m

laskentatiheys 3 x 3 m

Mittakaava: 1:1000 (A4)

WSP Finland Oy
Luonnos 6.4.2023




